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4000000 Proveedores varios
01/01/2019 1 ASIENTO DE APERTURA 80,66 -80,66
10/01/2019 75 PAGO TIQUETS Dic.2018 (Margaret Daniels) 60,16 -20,50
10/01/2019 76 PAGO TIQUET Dic.2018 (Peter Rowland) 20,50
11/01/2019 12 ICIO REPINTADO 19 EDIFICIOS (AYTO. MURCIA) 16.150,64 -16.150,64
23/01/2019 13 PAGO ICIO REPINTADO 19 EDIFICIOS (AYTO. 16.150,64
MURCIA)
16/02/2019 228 TIQUETS COMIDA GATOS (Peter Rowland) 67,40 -67,40
07/03/2019 1303 PAGO TIQUETS COMIDA GATOS (Peter Rowland) 67,40
20/04/2019 1289 STATIONERY - INK CARTRIDGES (Gordon Hutchinson 89,68 -89,68
- Amazon UK)
16/05/2019 1290 Psyment STATIONERY - INK CARTRIDGES (Gordon 89,68
Hutchinson)
31/05/2019 1599 CAT FOOD (Peter Rowland) 10,25 -10,25
11/07/2019 3352 PAGO CAT FOOD (Peter Rowland) 10,25
30/08/2019 2070 30639/001 CASETA GATOS (ALPUENTE) Peter Rowland 365,00 -365,00
31/08/2019 2090 CAJETILLAS LLAVEROS, LLAVES SEGURIDAD (Felix 333,39 -698,39
Morales)
04/09/2019 2246 VINILO Y COLOCACION (MENORGRAF) 71,39 -769,78
06/09/2019 3379 PAGO CAJETILLAS LLAVEROS, LLAVES SEGURIDAD 333,39 -436,39
(Felix Morales)
06/09/2019 3382 30639/001 PAGO CASETA GATOS (ALPUENTE) Peter Rowland 365,00 -71,39
16/09/2019 2237 TIQUET COMIDA GATOS (Peter Rowland) 13,90 -85,29
09/10/2019 3397 PAGO TIQUET COMIDA GATOS (Peter Rowland) 13,90 -71,39
09/10/2019 3398 PAGO VINILO Y COLOCACION (MENORGRAF) 71,39
23/10/2019 2432 TIQUET COMIDA GATOS (Peter Rowland) 20,50 -20,50
07/11/2019 3824 PAGO TIQUET COMIDA GATOS (Peter Rowland) 20,50
22/11/2019 2977 PINTURA BANCOS (John Alan Barr) 33,99 -33,99
05/12/2019 2896 ACQUIRE DOMAINS PAG. WEB (Mike Portlock) 89,78 -123,77
REMAINING AMOUNT 2018 INVOICES
12/12/2019 3850 PAGO PINTURA BANCOS (John Alan Barr) 33,99 -89,78
12/12/2019 3867 PAGO ACQUIRE DOMAINS PAG. WEB (Mike Portlock) 89,78
REMAINING AMOUNT 2018 INVOICES
17/12/2019 3078 3 TIQUETS COMIDA GATOS (Peter Rowland) 37,19 -37,19
18/12/2019 3076 26 SUSTITUCION PIEZAS DANADAS (Pedro Martinez 363,00 -400,19
Carrillo)
24/12/2019 3077 26 PAGO SUSTITUCION PIEZAS DANADAS 363,00 -37,19
sumatotal . .. ... 17.689,58 17.726,77 -37,19
4010001 EFECTOS COMERCIALES A PAGAR
08/01/2019 56 PAGO FRAS. DICIEMBRE PAG. 5.361.818-2 Vto. 27.383,41 -27.383,41
31/01/2019
31/01/2019 3971 PAGO FRAS. DICIEMBRE PAG. 5.361.818-2 Vto. 27.383,41
31/01/2019
05/02/2019 296 PAGO FRAS. ENERO PAG. 5.301.819-3 Vto. 28/02/2019 28.344,25 -28.344,25
28/02/2019 3972 PAGO FRAS. ENERO PAG. 5.301.819-3 Vto. 28/02/2019 28.344,25
04/03/2019 1301 PAGO FRAS. FEBRERO PAG. 5.361.820-4 Vto. 25.802,09 -25.802,09
31/03/2018
31/03/2019 3973 PAGO FRAS. FEBRERO PAG. 5.361.820-4 Vto. 25.802,09
31/03/2018
05/04/2019 1480 PAGO FRAS. MARZO PAG. 5.362.822-6 Vto. 30/04/2019 28.344,25 -28.344,25
30/04/2019 3974 PAGO FRAS. MARZO PAG. 5.362.822-6 Vto. 30/04/2019 28.344,25
06/05/2019 1628 PAGO FRAS. ABRIL PAG. 5.361.823-0 Vto. 31/05/2019 27.496,87 -27.496,87
31/05/2019 3975 PAGO FRAS. ABRIL PAG. 5.361.823-0 Vto. 31/05/2019 27.496,87
04/06/2019 1806 PAGO FRAS. MAYO PAG. 5.361.824-1 Vto. 30/06/2019 28.344,25 -28.344,25
01/07/2019 1670 VIGILANT PAGARE 5361824 - 201907010821995185 28.344,25
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04/07/2019 3149 PAGO FRAS. JUNIO PAG. 5.5,361,825-2 Vto. 27.496,87 -27.496,87
31/07/2019
31/07/2019 2878 VIGILANT PAGARE 5361825 - 201907312100000573 27.496,87
07/08/2019 3341 PAGO FRAS. JULIO PAG. 5,361,826-3 Vto. 31/08/2019 28.344,25 -28.344,25
02/09/2019 2880 VIGILANT PAGARE 5361825 - 201907312100000573 28.344,25
03/09/2019 3342 PAGO FRAS. AGOSTO PAG. 5,361,827-4 Vto. 28.344,25 -28.344,25
30/09/2019
30/09/2019 2879 VIGILANT PAGARE 5361827 - 201909300822259607 28.344,25
07/10/2019 3343 PAGO FRAS. SEPT. PAG. 5,361,828-5 Vto. 31/10/2019 27.496,87 -27.496,87
31/10/2019 2881 VIGILANT PAGARE 5361828 - 201910310822367976 27.496,87
09/11/2019 3344 PAGO FRAS. OCTUBRE PAG.VTO. 30/11/2019 28.344,25 -28.344,25
30/11/2019 3976 PAGO FRAS. OCTUBRE PAG.VTO. 30/11/2019 28.344,25
04/12/2019 3345 PAGO FRAS. NOVIEMBRE PAG. 5,361,830-0 Vto. 27.496,87 -27.496,87
31/12/2019
sumatotal. . .. .. 305.741,61 333.238,48 -27.496,87
4070213 ACUAMED S.A.
01/01/2019 1 ASIENTO DE APERTURA 12.170,33 12.170,33
31/01/2019 1409 01/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 1.386,45 10.783,88
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
31/01/2019 1414 02/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC/WATER 531,16 10.252,72
EUCC AREAS
28/02/2019 1410 02/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 2.988,11 7.264,61
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
28/02/2019 1415 02/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC/WATER 1.089,97 6.174,64
EUCC AREAS
31/03/2019 1411 03/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 6.805,77 -631,13
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
31/03/2019 1416 03/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC/WATER 2.912,12 -3.543,25
EUCC AREAS
30/04/2019 1412 04/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 2.624,78 -6.168,03
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
30/04/2019 1413 04/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC/WATER 1.586,75 -7.754,78
EUCC AREAS
31/05/2019 2058 05/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 17.924,79 -25.679,57
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
31/05/2019 2061 05/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC/WATER 4.106,69 -29.786,26
EUCC AREAS
21/06/2019 1634 S2019/0060 COMPRA AGUA JUNIO 108.203,73 78.417,47
30/06/2019 2059 06/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 33.736,48 44.680,99
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
30/06/2019 2062 06/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC/WATER 5.795,15 38.885,84
EUCC AREAS
31/07/2019 2060 07/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 54.128,56 -15.242,72
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
31/07/2019 2063 06/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO EUCC/WATER 8.731,80 -23.974,52
EUCC AREAS
06/08/2019 2884 08/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 4.844,88 -28.819,40
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS 06/08
08/08/2019 2993 S2019/0101 COMPRA AGUA AGOSTO 48.090,55 19.271,15
12/08/2019 3368 S2019/0102 COMPRA AGUA AGOSTO 12.022,64 31.293,79
31/08/2019 2885 08/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 9.705,59 21.588,20
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS 06AL31/08
30/09/2019 2886 09/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 6.804,90 14.783,30
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
25/10/2019 2897 S2019/0120 COMPRA AGUA OCTUBRE 12.022,64 26.805,94
31/10/2019 2887 10/2019 CONSUMO AGUA RIEGO ZONAS 2.325,56 24.480,38
COMUNES/WATER COMMON AREAS
18/11/2019 2899 S2019/0131 COMPRA AGUA NOVIEMBRE 6.011,32 30.491,70
sumatotal. ... .. 198.521,21 168.029,51 30.491,70
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4100001 RESORTALIA
01/01/2019 1 ASIENTO DE APERTURA 209,87 -209,87
04/01/2019 5 H19/1 ADMON. FINCAS, ENERO 5.985,94 -6.195,81
10/01/2019 61 H19/1 PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, ENERO 5.985,94 -209,87
10/01/2019 84 PAGO ENVIO BUROFAX 58,85 -151,02
01/02/2019 50 H19/2  ADMON. FINCAS, FEBRERO 5.985,94 -6.136,96
07/02/2019 304 H19/2  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, FEBRERO 5.985,94 -151,02
04/03/2019 216 H19/3  ADMON. FINCAS, MARZO 5.985,94 -6.136,96
07/03/2019 1375 H19/3  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, MARZO 5.985,94 -151,02
01/04/2019 436 H19/4  ADMON. FINCAS, ABRIL 5.985,94 -6.136,96
05/04/2019 1274 Z19/32  ENVIO VARIOS BUROFAX 781,19 -6.918,15
05/04/2019 1491 H19/4  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, ABRIL 5.985,94 -932,21
02/05/2019 933 H19/5  ADMON. FINCAS, MAYO 5.985,94 -6.918,15
06/05/2019 1653 H19/5  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, MAYO 5.985,94 -932,21
09/05/2019 1275 Z19/33  SOLICITUD VARIAS NOTAS SIMPLES 479,16 -1.411,37
03/06/2019 1450 H19/6 = ADMON. FINCAS, JUNIO 5.985,94 -7.397,31
07/06/2019 1819 PAGO ENVIO BUROFAX +PETICION NOTAS SIMPLES 1.260,35 -6.136,96
07/06/2019 1826 H19/6  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, JUNIO 5.985,94 -151,02
12/06/2019 1597 Z19/81  GASTOS FOTOCOPIAS 2016-2019 2.582,93 -2.733,95
12/06/2019 1612 Z19/79  LIBRO ACTAS CG HR 25,46 -2.759,41
15/06/2019 1827 AZ19/1  ABONO FOTOCOPIAS -2.582,93 -176,48
01/07/2019 1601 H19/7  ADMON. FINCAS, JULIO 5.985,94 -6.162,42
11/07/2019 3348 H19/7  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, JULIO 5.985,94 -176,48
11/07/2019 3349 Z19/79  PAGO LIBRO ACTAS CG HR 25,46 -151,02
01/08/2019 1861 H19/8  ADMON. FINCAS, AGOSTO 5.985,94 -6.136,96
09/08/2019 3363 H19/8  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, AGOSTO 5.985,94 -151,02
02/09/2019 2057 H19/9  ADMON. FINCAS SEPTIEMBRE 5.985,94 -6.136,96
06/09/2019 3381 H19/9  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS SEPTIEMBRE 5.985,94 -151,02
01/10/2019 2242 Z19/117 GASTOS FOTOCOPIAS 2016-2019 2.582,93 -2.733,95
01/10/2019 2254 H19/10  ADMON. FINCAS, OCTUBRE 5.985,94 -8.719,89
01/10/2019 2426 Z19/118 GASTOS FOTOCOPIAS MAY, JUN, JUL, AGO Y SEP. 330,94 -9.050,83
09/10/2019 3394 H19/10 PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, OCTUBRE 5.985,94 -3.064,89
09/10/2019 3395 Z19/117 PAGO GASTOS FOTOCOPIAS 2016-2019 2.582,93 -481,96
04/11/2019 2425 H19/11  ADMON. FINCAS, NOVIEMBRE 5.985,94 -6.467,90
07/11/2019 3815 Z19/118 g/égo GASTOS FOTOCOPIAS MAY, JUN, JUL, AGO Y 330,94 -6.136,96
08/11/2019 3826 H19/11  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, NOVIEMBRE 5.985,94 -151,02
03/12/2019 2984 H19/13 DESTRUCCION CONFIDENCIAL DE DATOS 18,15 -169,17
03/12/2019 2988 H19/12  ADMON. FINCAS, DICIEMBRE 5.985,94 -6.155,11
12/12/2019 3837 H19/12  PAGO ADMON. FINCAS, DICIEMBRE 5.985,94 -169,17
12/12/2019 3868 H19/13 PAGO DESTRUCCION CONFIDENCIAL DE DATOS 18,15 -151,02
24/12/2019 3970 Z19/163 GASTOS FOTOCOPIAS HR de 01.10.19 a 24.12.19 101,64 -252,66
sumatotal . . . ... 76.107,96 76.360,62 -252,66
4100003 SERVILANT GESTION Y SERVICIOS, S.L.
01/01/2019 1 ASIENTO DE APERTURA 8.168,26 -8.168,26
sumatotal . .. ... 8.168,26 -8.168,26
4100004 VIGILANT SEGURIDAD, S.A.
01/01/2019 1 ASIENTO DE APERTURA 79.301,25 -79.301,25
08/01/2019 56 PAGO FRAS. DICIEMBRE PAG. 5.361.818-2 Vto. 27.383,41 -51.917,84

31/01/2019
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10/01/2019 88 PAGO 11/18 INSTALACION CCTV 3.983,15 -47.934,69
31/01/2019 21 E190007 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD ENERO 1.571,71 -49.506,40
31/01/2019 22 E190020 SEGURIDAD ENERO 26.772,54 -76.278,94
31/01/2019 1291 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -76.406,57
CONTRATO

05/02/2019 215 A190222 CABLE + FUENTE ALIMENTACION + 4.233,79 -80.640,36
DEPLAZAMIENTO + M.O.

05/02/2019 296 PAGO FRAS. ENERO PAG. 5.301.819-3 Vto. 28/02/2019 28.344,25 -52.296,11

07/02/2019 297 PAGO 12/18 INSTALACION CCTV 3.983,15 -48.312,96

28/02/2019 213 E190159 SEGURIDAD FEBRERO 24.230,38 -72.543,34

28/02/2019 214 E190149 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD FEBRERO 1.571,71 -74.115,05

28/02/2019 1292 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -74.242,68
CONTRATO

04/03/2019 1301 PAGO FRAS. FEBRERO PAG. 5.361.820-4 Vto. 25.802,09 -48.440,59
31/03/2018

07/03/2019 1302 A190222 PAGO CABLE + FUENTE ALIMENTACION + 4.233,79 -44.206,80
DEPLAZAMIENTO + M.O.

31/03/2019 434 E190310 SEGURIDAD MARZO 26.772,54 -70.979,34

31/03/2019 435 E190302 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD MARZO 1.571,71 -72.551,05

31/03/2019 1293 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -72.678,68
CONTRATO

05/04/2019 1480 PAGO FRAS. MARZO PAG. 5.362.822-6 Vto. 30/04/2019 28.344,25 -44.334,43

05/04/2019 1481 PAGO 13/18 Y 14/18 INSTALACION CCTV 7.966,30 -36.368,13

12/04/2019 912 E190458 SERVICIOS DE TRADUCCION 10/04/19 121,00 -36.489,13

30/04/2019 913 E190459 SEGURIDAD ABRIL 25.925,16 -62.414,29

30/04/2019 934 E190508 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD ABRIL 1.571,71 -63.986,00

30/04/2019 1294 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -64.113,63
CONTRATO

06/05/2019 1628 PAGO FRAS. ABRIL PAG. 5.361.823-0 Vto. 31/05/2019 27.496,87 -36.616,76

06/05/2019 1629 E190458 PAGO SERVICIOS DE TRADUCCION 10/04/19 121,00 -36.495,76

30/05/2019 1437 E190607 SEGURIDAD MAYO 26.772,54 -63.268,30

30/05/2019 1438 E190614 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD MAYO 1.571,71 -64.840,01

31/05/2019 1295 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -64.967,64
CONTRATO

04/06/2019 1806 PAGO FRAS. MAYO PAG. 5.361.824-1 Vto. 30/06/2019 28.344,25 -36.623,39

07/06/2019 1812 PAGO 15/18 INSTALACION CCTV 3.983,15 -32.640,24

30/06/2019 1296 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -32.767,87
CONTRATO

30/06/2019 1590 E190783 SEGURIDAD JUNIO 25.925,16 -58.693,03

04/07/2019 1591 E190867 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD JUNIO 1.571,71 -60.264,74

04/07/2019 3149 PAGO FRAS. JUNIO PAG. 5.5,361,825-2 Vto. 27.496,87 -32.767,87
31/07/2019

31/07/2019 1297 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -32.895,50
CONTRATO

31/07/2019 1843 E190961 SEGURIDAD JULIO 26.772,54 -59.668,04

31/07/2019 1844 E190957 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD JULIO 1.571,71 -61.239,75

07/08/2019 3341 PAGO FRAS. JULIO PAG. 5,361,826-3 Vto. 31/08/2019 28.344,25 -32.895,50

09/08/2019 3359 PAGOS 16/18,17/18,18/18 INSTALACION CCTV 11.949,45 -20.946,05

31/08/2019 1298 CARGO INTERESES SISTEMA CCTV 2018 127,63 -21.073,68
CONTRATO

31/08/2019 2055 E191148 SEGURIDAD AGOSTO 26.772,54 -47.846,22

31/08/2019 2056 E191142 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD AGOSTO 1.571,71 -49.417,93

03/09/2019 3342 PAGO FRAS. AGOSTO PAG. 5,361,827-4 Vto. 28.344,25 -21.073,68
30/09/2019

30/09/2019 2239 E191342 SEGURIDAD SEPTIEMBRE 25.925,16 -46.998,84

30/09/2019 2240 E191338 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD SEPTIEMBRE 1.571,71 -48.570,55
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07/10/2019 3343 PAGO FRAS. SEPT. PAG. 5,361,828-5 Vto. 31/10/2019 27.496,87 -21.073,68
31/10/2019 2423 E191522 SEGURIDAD OCTUBRE 26.772,54 -47.846,22
31/10/2019 2424 E191507 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD OCTUBRE 1.571,71 -49.417,93
09/11/2019 3344 PAGO FRAS. OCTUBRE PAG.VTO. 30/11/2019 28.344,25 -21.073,68
30/11/2019 2958 E191657 SEGURIDAD NOVIEMBRE 25.925,16 -46.998,84
30/11/2019 2959 E191654 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD NOVIEMBRE 1.571,71 -48.570,55
04/12/2019 3345 PAGO FRAS. NOVIEMBRE PAG. 5,361,830-0 Vto. 27.496,87 -21.073,68

31/12/2019
31/12/2019 3081 E191817 SEGURIDAD DICIEMBRE 26.772,54 -47.846,22
31/12/2019 3082 E191812 MANT. SISTEMA DE SEGURIDAD DICIEMBRE 1.571,71 -49.417,93
sumatotal. .. ... 369.458,47 418.876,40 -49.417,93
4100012 MAPFRE
02/01/2019 1801 SEGURO MAPFRE 1T 2019 22.756,70 -22.756,70
04/01/2019 1798 SEGURO HRGR 22.756,70
01/04/2019 1799 PAGO SEGURO MAPFRE 2T 2019 13.991,90 13.991,90
01/04/2019 1800 SEGURO MAPFRE 2T 2019 13.991,90
01/07/2019 1669 PAGO SEGURO MAPFRE 3T 2019 13.991,90 13.991,90
01/07/2019 1739 SEGURO MAPFRE 3T 2019 13.991,90
01/10/2019 2882 SEGURO MAPFRE 4T 2019 13.991,90 -13.991,90
01/10/2019 2883 PAGO SEGURO MAPFRE 4T 2019 13.991,90
sumatotal. .. ... 64.732,40 64.732,40
4100017 A2Z TELECOMUNICACIONES
01/01/2019 1 ASIENTO DE APERTURA 798,60 -798,60
02/01/2019 4 A18/5 INTERNET Y TLF. ENERO 9.021,76 -9.820,36
10/01/2019 59 A18/5 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. ENERO 9.021,76 -798,60
10/01/2019 66 A18/2744 PAGO CORTE TV Dic.2018 798,60
01/02/2019 24 A19/168 INTERNET Y TLF. FEBRERO 9.021,76 -9.021,76
07/02/2019 298 A19/168 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. FEBRERO 9.021,76
01/03/2019 222 A19/386 INTERNET Y TLF. MARZO 9.021,76 -9.021,76
07/03/2019 1305 A19/386 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. MARZO 9.021,76
01/04/2019 433 A19/628 INTERNET Y TLF. ABRIL 9.021,76 -9.021,76
05/04/2019 1482 A19/628 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. ABRIL 9.021,76
02/05/2019 932 A19/972 INTERNET Y TLF. MAYO 9.021,76 -9.021,76
06/05/2019 1630 A19/972 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. MAYO 9.021,76
03/06/2019 1451 A19/1252 INTERNET Y TLF. JUNIO 9.021,76 -9.021,76
07/06/2019 1809 A19/1252 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. JUNIO 9.021,76
02/07/2019 1602 A19/1535 INTERNET Y TLF. JULIO 9.021,76 -9.021,76
11/07/2019 3148 A19/1535 PAGO. INTERNET Y TLF. JULIO 9.021,76
02/08/2019 1928 A19/1905 INTERNET Y TLF. AGOSTO - DEVOLUCION AVERIA 8.300,02 -8.300,02
09/08/2019 3357 A19/1905 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. AGOSTO - DEVOLUCION 8.300,02
AVERIA
27/08/2019 2054 A19/2125 CORTE TV 72,60 -72,60
02/09/2019 2071 A19/2183 INTERNET Y TLF. SEPTIEMBRE 9.021,76 -9.094,36
06/09/2019 3374 A19/2183 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. SEPTIEMBRE 9.021,76 -72,60
06/09/2019 3375 A19/2125 PAGO CORTE TV OCTUBRE 72,60
01/10/2019 2241 A19/2437 INTERNET Y TLF. OCTUBRE 9.021,76 -9.021,76
09/10/2019 3390 A19/2437 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. OCTUBRE 9.021,76
30/10/2019 2429 A19/2729 CORTE TV. 145,20 -145,20
04/11/2019 2428 A19/2758 INTERNET Y TLF. NOVIEMBRE 9.021,76 -9.166,96
07/11/2019 3818 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. NOVIEMBRE 9.021,76 -145,20
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07/11/2019 3818 PAGO CORTE T.V. OCTUBRE 145,20
12/11/2019 2968 A19/2818 CORTE TV. NOVIEMBRE 72,60 -72,60
02/12/2019 2964 A19/2927 INTERNET Y TLF. DICIEMBRE 9.021,76 -9.094,36
03/12/2019 2963 A19/2938 CORTES TV. DICIEMBRE 435,60 -9.529,96
12/12/2019 3842 A19/2927 PAGO INTERNET Y TLF. DICIEMBRE 9.021,76 -508,20
12/12/2019 3843 A19/2818 PAGO CORTE TV. NOVIEMBRE 72,60 -435,60
12/12/2019 3844 A19/2938 PAGO CORTES TV. DICIEMBRE 435,60
sumatotal . .. ... 109.063,98 109.063,98
4100020 IBERDROLA, S.A.U.
03/01/2019 1162 1385 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 4-1 / FUENTE 1 625,62 -625,62
03/01/2019 1163 1385 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 4-1 / FUENTE 1 625,62
07/01/2019 1070 3744 ELEC. ESTACION DE BOMBEO ENERO 845,02 -845,02
07/01/2019 1071 3744 ELEC. ESTACION DE BOMBEO ENERO 845,02
22/01/2019 1078 5343 ELEC. SECURITY GATE/ EDF. ENTRADA/ FUENTE 812,36 -812,36
GRANDE
22/01/2019 1079 5343 ELEC. SECURITY GATE/ EDF. ENTRADA/ FUENTE 812,36
GRANDE
22/01/2019 1084 7101 TELECOM 1200 10,93 -10,93
22/01/2019 1085 7101 TELECOM 1200 10,93
22/01/2019 1092 7135 TELECOM 8363 08,42 -8,42
22/01/2019 1093 7135 TELECOM 8363 08,42
22/01/2019 1100 7134 TELECOM 8247 16,44 -16,44
22/01/2019 1101 7134 TELECOM 8247 16,44
22/01/2019 1106 1751 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 1-1 636,18 -636,18
22/01/2019 1107 1751 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 1-1 636,18
22/01/2019 1112 1750 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 1-2 652,49 -652,49
22/01/2019 1113 1750 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 1-2 652,49
22/01/2019 1120 1749 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 1-3 762,86 -762,86
22/01/2019 1121 1749 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 1-3 762,86
22/01/2019 1126 1754 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 2-1/ FUENTE 8 485,73 -485,73
22/01/2019 1127 1754 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 2-1/ FUENTE 8 485,73
22/01/2019 1134 1753 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 2-2 / FUENTES 6 Y 7 337,48 -337,48
22/01/2019 1135 1753 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 2-2 / FUENTES 6 Y 7 337,48
22/01/2019 1140 1752 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 2-3 519,20 -519,20
22/01/2019 1141 1752 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 2-3 519,20
22/01/2019 1146 1755 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 3-1 424,42 -424,42
22/01/2019 1147 1755 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 3-1 424,42
22/01/2019 1154 1756 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 3-2 / FUENTE 3 532,05 -5632,05
22/01/2019 1155 1756 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 3-2 / FUENTE 3 532,05
22/01/2019 1170 1757 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 4-2 344,84 -344,84
22/01/2019 1171 1757 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 4-2 344,84
22/01/2019 1176 1759 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 5-2 504,73 -504,73
22/01/2019 177 1759 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 5-2 504,73
22/01/2019 1182 1760 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 5-3 418,74 -418,74
22/01/2019 1183 1760 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 5-3 418,74
22/01/2019 1188 8652 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 6-1 254,08 -254,08
22/01/2019 1189 8652 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 6-1 254,08
22/01/2019 1194 1761 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 6-2 543,52 -543,52
22/01/2019 1195 1761 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 6-2 543,52
22/01/2019 1200 5345 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 7-1 390,76 -390,76
22/01/2019 1201 5345 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 7-1 390,76
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22/01/2019 1208 5989 PISCINA 7-2 431,66 -431,66
22/01/2019 1209 5989 PISCINA 7-2 431,66
22/01/2019 1214 5344 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 7-3 392,85 -392,85
22/01/2019 1215 5344 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 7-3 392,85
22/01/2019 1220 5944 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 7-4 567,73 -567,73
22/01/2019 1221 5944 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 7-4 567,73
22/01/2019 1226 9475 ELEC. BALIZAS / FUENTE 2 23,22 -23,22
22/01/2019 1227 9475 ELEC. BALIZAS / FUENTE 2 23,22
22/01/2019 1234 9476 ELEC. BALIZAS 120-128 45,33 -45,33
22/01/2019 1235 9476 ELEC. BALIZAS 120-128 45,33
22/01/2019 1242 8561 ELEC. BALIZAS 43,92 -43,92
22/01/2019 1243 8561 ELEC. BALIZAS 43,92
22/01/2019 1258 8651 ELEC. BALIZAS 13,87 -13,87
22/01/2019 1259 8651 ELEC. BALIZAS 13,87
22/01/2019 1266 8653 ELEC. BALIZAS 20,45 -20,45
22/01/2019 1267 8653 ELEC. BALIZAS 20,45
22/01/2019 1276 1758 ELEC. BALIZAS / FUENTES 4 Y 5/ PISCINA 5-1 711,02 -711,02
22/01/2019 1277 1758 ELEC. BALIZAS / FUENTES 4 Y 5/ PISCINA 5-1 711,02
31/01/2019 1072 8143 ELEC. ESTACION DE BOMBEO FEBRERO 660,53 -660,53
31/01/2019 1073 8143 ELEC. ESTACION DE BOMBEO FEBRERO 660,53
01/02/2019 1164 4581 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 4-1 / FUENTE 1 610,89 -610,89
01/02/2019 1165 4581 ELEC. BALIZAS / PISCINA 4-1 / FUENTE 1 610,89
